Team
Saved by the Bench

High-Top Hoopsters
Team No Name
Flint Tropics

Hoop There It Is

Stan Van Winless

December 10th, 2017

Standings
Co-Ed Basketball - Fall 17

Won L ost Tie Win%
0O 1.000

714
714
.286
.286
.000

o NN OO N
~N oo NN O
O O O O O

PF
388

275
388
287
318
167

PA
282

253
292
313
315
368

Page 1 of 1



