## Standings

## Co-Ed Basketball - Fall 17

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	PF	PA
Saved by the Bench	7	0	0	1.000	388	282
High-Top Hoopsters	5	2	0	.714	275	253
Team No Name	5	2	0	.714	388	292
Flint Tropics	2	5	0	.286	287	313
Hoop There It Is	2	5	0	.286	318	315
Stan Van Winless	0	7	0	.000	167	368

December 10th, 2017 Page 1 of 1